[bookmark: _GoBack]Beech Class Timetable- Spring 2
	Day
	9:05-9:30
	9:30-10:30
	10:30-10:45
	10:45-12:00
	12:00-12:15
	12:15-1:00
	1:00-1:20

	1:20-1:30
	1:30-3:00
	3:00-3:15

	

Monday
	

Guided Reading
	

Maths
	

Break
	
English

	

Spellings
	

Lunch
	

Assembly
	

Daily mile

	History


Science
	Class story

Home time 

	

Tuesday
	

Guided Reading
	

Maths
	

Break
	

English

	

Spellings
	

Lunch
	

Assembly

	

Daily mile

	PE


Yoga
	Class story

Home time 

	

Wednesday
	

Guided Reading
	

Maths
	

Break
	

English
	

Spellings
	

Lunch
	

Assembly
	

Daily mile

	
PSHE/ RE

French/ Computing
	Class story

Home time 

	

Thursday
	

Guided Reading
	

Maths
	

Break
	

English
	

Spellings
	

Lunch
	

Assembly
	

Daily mile
	PE

Music
	Class story

Home time 

	

Friday
	

Spelling test
	

Maths

	

Break
	

FWF 
	

Handwriting
	

Lunch
	

Assembly
	

Daily mile

	Science

Forest School (DT)
	Class story

Home time 



